
     
 

    
    
     

   
    
     

    
    
    

     
     

   
    

    
      

   
    
    
   
     
     

 
 

 
 

     

 
 

 

   
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 

August 22-25 (Tuesday – Friday) .............................................................New Instructional Staff Orientation 
August 28 (Monday)................................................................................................... All Instructional Staff Report 
September 4 (Monday) ................................................................................................... Labor Day, District Closed 
September 5 (Tuesday).......................................................................................................................Students Report 
October 13 (Friday)........................................................................................Staff Workday, No Students Report 
November 3 (Friday) ............................................. First Quarter Ends, Staff Workday, No Students Report 
November 22-24 (Wednesday-Friday) ...............................................................................Thanksgiving Recess 
December 15 (Friday) ................................................................................... Staff Workday, No Students Report 
December 21 (Thursday) ........................................................................ Winter Recess Begins, District Closed 
January 3 (Wednesday) ......................................................................................................................Students Report 
January 15 (Monday) ...............................................................Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, District Closed 
January 19 (Friday) ........................................... Second Quarter Ends, Staff Workday, No Students Report 
February 16 (Friday) ..................................................................................... Staff Workday, No Students Report 
March 15 (Friday) ........................................................................................... Staff Workday, No Students Report 
March 28 (Thursday)........................................... Third Quarter Ends, Staff Workday, No Students Report 
March 29 (Friday) ....................................................................................... Spring Recess Begins, District Closed 
April 8 (Monday) ...................................................................................................................................Students Report 
May 24 (Friday) .....................................................................................½ Day for Students & Instructional Staff 
May 27 (Monday) .......................................................................................................Memorial Day, District Closed 
June 12 (

http://kusd.edu/events

